Jul 01 2024 (01:36) India Rail Info 1

Amravati - Mumbai CSMT SF Express (PT)/12112 - SF - CR
KYN/Kalyan Junction to DR/Dadar Central
Oh 35m - 45 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 AMI  |Amravati (Terminal) 19:10 1 1 0 33 (300 [CR
2 BD Badnera Junction 19:27 19:30 3m [1,3 |1 9 84 |301 [CR

(Amravati)
3 |MZR |Murtizapur Junction 20:00 20:02 2m |1 |1 51 89 (303 [CR
4  |AK Akola Junction 20:27 20:30 3m (1 |1 88 |79 |598 |CR
5 |SEG |Shegaon 20:58 21:00 2m |1 |1 125 |82 |276 [CR
6 NN Nandura 21:18 21:20 2m |1 |1 150 |73 |268 [CR
7 MKU  |Malkapur 21:43 21:45 2m |1 |1 178 |46 |248 [CR
8 BSL Bhusaval Junction 22:50 22:55 5m |3 |1 228 |58 205 [CR
9 L Jalgaon junction 23:20 23:22 2m |2 |1 252 |83 209 [CR
10 [NK Nashik Road 02:10 02:15 5m |3 |2 485 |50 |551 |CR
11 [KYN |Kalyan Junction 04:54 04:57 3m |[5 |2 (617 |100 (9 |CR
12 |TNA |Thane 05:08 05:10 2m |6 |2 637 |66 |7 CR
13 |DR Dadar Central 05:32 05:35 3m |12 |2 |662 (14 |7 |[CR
14 |CSMT |Mumbai CSM Terminus 06:15 0 |2 671 |- 14 |CR

Jul 01 2024 (01:36) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



